Highlights
SUMIT-micro Form Factor
Small footprint board expands any SUMIT™-based system.
SATA Interface
Supports two SATA drives and includes RAID 0 (Fast) and
RAID 1 (Safe) operation.
Industrial Temperature
-40° to +85°C operation for harsh environments.

is a trademark of VersaLogic Corp. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
VersaLogic Corporation •  12100 SW Tualatin Rd., Tualatin, OR 97062 •  (503) 747-2261 •  Info@VersaLogic.com •  www.VersaLogic.com
Ordering Information
Model SATA Ports Operating Temp. Stackable Bus
VL-EPHs-S1E 2 -40° to +85°C SUMIT
Accessories
Part Number Description
Cables
VL-CBR-0701 19.75” SATA cable
VL-CBR-0702 19.75” SATA cable, latching
Drives
VL-HDS35-xxx 3.5” hard drive (SATA)
Mounting Hardware
VL-HDW-105 0.6” standoff package (metric thread)
VL-HDW-106 0.6” standoff package (English thread)
Miscellaneous
VL-HDW-201 Board extraction tool
VL-EPHs-S1
SUMIT-micro SATA Adapter
02/15/13
SUMIT Resources